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REFAHE Cs134 Csl13]7 = Cs134 Csl137 =11
FTH294F 4A248 | SEE (1) | THEE (1) | THRE | FE (1) | THE (1) T
FTH294F 5A29H | FEE (1) | FEE (1) | THRE | F&E (1) | THE (1) T
Fm29% 6H 5H T (1) | A&l (1) T
FR29%F 6HA26RH | A& (1) | FH&HE (1) | F&EH
FTR29% 7A318 | THRE (1) | TRE (1) | FRE | FHE (1) | AL (1) T
FTai29% 8HA21H | THRHE (1) | THRHE (1) | FHE | T&E (1) | FE (1) T
Trk294% 9A 4H T (1) | A&l (1) N das)
FR29F 9A25H | FtEH (1) | F&H (1) | TH&H
TH29410A308 | FHRH (1) | THRHE (1) | FHE | T&E (1) | FE (1) T
FTH29&F11H278 | TRHE (1) | TRE (1) | F8E | T&E (1) | F8E (1) T
TH29%E128 48 T (1) | A&l (1) T
F29%F12A188 | & (1) | F&E (1) | FT&EH
FHI0F 1H298H | S (1) | TEE (1) | THE | FE (1) | THE (1) T
FHI0F 2A26H | FEE (1) | FEE (1) | THE | F&E (1) | THE (1) T
Fm30% 3F 5H T (1) | A&l (1) T
FH330& 3A128 | FRE (1) | FRE (1) | FHRE
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RRFAH Cs134 Cs137 e Cs134 Cs137 &t
FER29%F 4A248 | FRE (1) | ARE (1) | TRE | TRE (1) | FRE (1) | TRHE
FER29%F 5A298 | FRE (1) | ARE (1) | TRHE | TRE (1) | FRE (1) | TRHE
FM29% 6H26H | FHRE (1) | ARE (1) | TRE | TRE (1) | FRE (1) | TRHE
FM29% 7A31B | FHRE (1) | ARE (1) | FTRE | AE (1) | FRE (1) | THRHE
T29% 8A21H | FRH (1) | FRHE (1) | F#HE | TRE (1) | T&EE (1) | F#HH
TR29% 9A25H | FRH (1) | FRHE (1) | F#HE | TRE (1) | T&EE (1) | FHH
FR29%F10A30R | A& (1) | F&HE (1) | F&EE | F&EE (1) | F&H (1) T
FR29F11A278 | A& (1) | F&HE (1) | FRE | F&EE (1) | F&HE (1) T
29128188 | St (1) | F&H (1) | FHEE | T#E (1) | F&E (1) T
FH330&E 1H298 | FRH (1) | FRHE (1) | F#HE | TRE (1) | T&EE (1) | F#HH
ER30E 2A268 | FRE (1) | ARE (1) | FTRE | AE (1) | FRE (1) | THRHE
ER30E B3A128 | FRE (1) | ARE (1) | FTRE | AE (1) | FRE (1) | TRHE




Bifs1 : Bg /kg

- HiE

ROEAH Cs134 Cs137 =111
FH29% 4A24R8 | Tt&EE (5) | FH&HE (5) | F&EH
F29% 5A29R | A& (5) | FH&HE (5) | F&EH
F29% 6A26RH | Ft& (5) | FH&HE (5) | F&EH
FR29%F 7A31H | A& (5) | F&E (5) | TR
FR29% 8HA21RH | & (5) | FH&HE (5) | F&EH
FH29% 9A25RH | A&l (5) | F&HE (5) | F&EH
FTH29F10A308 | A& (5) | F&E (5) | TiRW
FTH29F11A278 | A& (5) | F&E (5) | TiRE
FH29%12A18R8 | A& (5) | F&HE (5) | F&EH
FH30F 1A29R | A&l (5) | F&HE (5) | F&EH
FH30%F 2A26RH | A& (5) | F&HE (5) | F&EH
FH30%F 3A128| & (5) | FH&HE (5) | F&EH
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A5 A 3 5 B o B R

REFAH ABELE |5SMELE| @ @ ® @ ® ® @ BG
ERE294% 48 38| 0.05 0.05 [ 0.04 | 0.04 0.03]0.03]|0.03|0.03]0.03]|0.03]/0.05
TRE294% 45108 | 0.05 0.04 [ 0.05]0.03|0.03]0.03|0.03|0.03]0.03|0.031/0.04
ERE29% 48178 0.05 0.04 | 0.05]0.0310.03]0.03|0.03(0.04|0.03|0.031/0.04
TRE294% 48248 0.05 0.05 [ 0.05]0.03(10.02]003]|0.03|0.03]0.03|0.031]0.04
FERE29% 5818 | 0.06 0.06 | 0.05|0.04 0.03]0.03|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.03]|0.05
R 29% 588H | 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03 |0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.03]|0.06
FRE29% 58158 | 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.03 | 0.03]0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.03]|0.06
FERL29% 58228 | 0.07 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04|0.03|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.03]|0.06
FERE29% 58298 | 0.07 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.03 | 0.04|0.03|0.04|0.04/]0.041]0.03]|60.07
ERE29% 6 A58 | 0.05 0.05 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04|0.04|005]005|0.0410.06
FERE29%F 6 5128 | 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.03 |0.04|0.03|0.03|0.04]0.04]0.041/0.06
ERL29% 6 5198 | 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03 |0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.041/0.06
TRE29%F 6 H26H | 0.06 0.05 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.03|0.04|0.05]0.05]|0.041|0.06
FERE29% 7TA3H | 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04|0.04|0.04|0.04|0.041|0.06
FRE294% 7TH10B8 | 0.06 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.030.03]0.03|0.04/0.04/]0.041]0.0410.07
ERL29% 7TH178 | 0.07 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03 |0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04)|0.041|0.06
FERE29% TH248 | 0.05 0.06 | 0.07 | 0.05|0.04]004)0.04/|005|004]0.041/0.06
FER29%7H318 | 0.07 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.04|0.04]003]|0.03|0.04]0.05|0.0410.06
R 29% 88 7H | 0.05 0.06 | 0.07|0.04 0.04|005]0.05/|0.05/|005]|0.051|0.06
TRE29% 8H 148 | 0.06 0.08 | 0.07|0.04 004|004 )0.04|004]0.05|0.0410.06
ERE29% 8H21 8| 0.07 0.08 | 0.05|0.04 |0.04]003|0.04|004]0.04]0.041/0.06
TRE29% 85288 | 0.07 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.04|0.04]003|0.04/|0.04/]0.04]0.041/0.07
FERE29% 9848 | 0.06 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.04 |0.04]003|0.04/0.04/]0.04]0.0410.07
FERE294% 9811 8| 0.07 0.06 | 0.07|0.03(0.03]0.04)0.04|004]0.04]0.041/0.06
ERE29% 9H 188 | 0.07 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04|0.03]|0.04|0.04]0.04]0.03]|0.06
FRE294% 98258 0.08 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.04|0.03]0.03|0.04|004]0.05]|0.0410.07
t3H HEiE 0.08 0.08 | 0.07|0.05|0.04]005|0.05/|0.05]005]|0.051|0.07
3 HIEE 0.05 0.04 [ 0.040.03(10.02]003]|0.03|0.03]0.03|0.03]|0.04
L3HE ¥ 0.06 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.03|0.04|0.04|0.04|0.0410.06




THH BfiL : puSv/h
S5 A 3 5 B o B R

REFAH ABELE |5SMELE | @ @ ® @ ® ® @ BG
k2910828 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.03]0.040.04|0.04]0.04/0.06
TR 29108 9H 0.06 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03 |0.04|0.040.04|0.04]0.04/0.06
29410168 | 0.08 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.08
TRL29410A238 | 0.08 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04|0.040.05|0.0410.04/0.07
294108308 | 0.07 0.05 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03|0.03]0.04/0.04|0.041]0.04/0.06
TR29% 11 A6H 0.06 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04]0.04|0.04|0.05]0.04/0.06
TR29%4 11 A138 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.07]0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04/0.04|0.051]0.04/0.07
ER29F11A208 | 0.06 0.05 [ 0.04|0.04|0.04|0.03]0.03|0.04|0.041]0.04/0.06
TRL29% 11 A278 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.03]0.04/0.04|0.041]0.04/0.07
TR 29F 128 4H 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.04|0.04|0.04|0.04|0.041]0.04/0.07
TRL29412RA11 8| 0.08 0.06 [ 0.07]0.04|0.04|0.04]0.03)|0.04|0.041]0.04/0.06
ER29412R 188 | 0.08 0.06 [ 0.07|0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04/|0.05|0.051]0.04/0.07
294128258 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 |0.04|0.04|0.040.05|0.051]0.04/0.07
TR 3041 A8H 0.07 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.05|0.05|0.05|0.05|0.06|0.05/|0.06
EREIOFETHIA]| 0.07 0.06 [ 0.07]0.04|0.03|0.04]0.04/0.05|0.001]0.04/0.07
TRE30FE1H228 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.07|0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04/0.05|0.051]0.04/0.07
EREIIOFETH298 | 0.08 0.06 [ 0.07]0.04|0.04|0.05]0.04/0.04|0.051]0.04/0.07
TR 3042 A5H 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03 |0.04|0.040.05|0.051]0.04/0.07
TRE30FE2H128 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04]0.04|0.04|0.05]0.04/0.07
EREIOFE2H19B8 | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.03 | 0.03 |0.03|0.04|0.05|0.0410.04/0.07
TRE30FE2H268 | 0.08 0.07 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.04 | 0.06
TR IEIALH 0.08 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04]0.040.05|0.051]0.05/0.07
TRE30EIA 128 | 0.08 0.06 [ 0.07|0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04/0.04|0.05]0.03]|0.06
EREIOEIA19B | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.03|0.04]0.04/0.04|0.041]0.04/0.07
TRE30FEIA 268 | 0.08 0.07 [ 0.070.04|0.03|0.04]0.04|0.05|0.041]0.04/0.06
T+ HalE 0.08 0.08 [ 0.07]0.06 |0.06|0.06/|0.06/|0.06]|006]|0.05/0.08
T+ RIEE 0. 06 0.05 [ 0.04|0.03|0.03|0.03]0.03|0.04|0.041]0.03/|0.06
THE F8 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04|0.04/0.04|0.051]0.04/0.07
TRH29FE ==fE | 0.08 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.06 | 0.05 | 0.08
TR29FE ZIEfE| 0.05 0.04 {0.04]0.03|0.02|0.03]0.03|0.03|0.03]0.03]|0.04
TRE 29 FE FH | 0.07 0.06 [ 0.06 | 0.04 | 0.04 |0.04]0.04|0.04|0.04]0.04/0.06
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